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Shawnee State Invitational 

Elks Country Club 
McDennott, Ohio 
March 16-17, 2012 

Par 72 - 6,677 yards 

Team Rdl Rd2 Total Par 

-----------------------------------------------
1 Cedarville Univ. 299 297 596 +20 

2 capital University 304 304 608 +32 

3 Shawnee State U. 307 302 609 +33 

4 Spring Arbor Univ. 312 301 613 +37 

5 Pikeville, Univ of 317 297 614 +38 

6 Indiana Tech 313 308 621 +45 
7 West Virginia Tech 317 319 636 +60 

Name School Rdl Rd2 Total Par 

------------------------------------------------------------
1 Tyler Rice Capital 74 71 145 +1 

2 Brigham Michaud Cedarville 75 71 146 +2 

3 Jacob Forsythe Cedarville 75 72 147 +3 
T 4 Gerardo Fl ores WVU Tech 73 75 148 +4 

T 4 Jacob Nafziger Cedarville 72 76 148 +4 
T 4 Joe Menello wvu Tech 78 70 148 +4 
T 4 Justin Arnold Shawnee St 75 73 148 +4 

8 Caleb Jones Spr. Arbor 74 75 149 +5 

9 Casey Castle UPike 78 72 150 +6 

T 10 Kyle Burchett Shawnee St 75 77 152 +8 

T 10 Mark Beneke IND Tech 75 77 152 +8 
T 10 Nick Ward Spr. Arbor 76 76 152 +8 

T 10 Robert Walker UPike 80 72 152 +8 

T 10 Torn Kocks IND Tech 77 75 152 +8 

15 Richie Bechtol Shawnee St 76 77 153 +9 

T 16 Jason Dingee Spr. Arbor 81 73 154 +10 
T 16 Mark Williams Capital 76 78 154 +10 
T 16 Wes Holler capital 78 76 154 +10 

19 Kyle Mcinerney UPike 79 76 155 +ll 

T 20 Nicholas Quick IND Tech Bl 75 156 +12 

T 20 Stephen Moller Capital 77 79 156 +12 

'.I' 20 Trayton Ojala Cedarville 77 79 156 +12 
T 20 Zachary Bedard Shawnee St 81 75 156 +12 

T 24 Matthew Baker UPike 80 77 157 +13 

T 24 T.J. Pancake Cedarville 79 78 157 +13 

T 26 Chris Chaney Spr. Arbor 81 77 158 +14 

T 26 Robert Pell Shawnee St 81 77 158 +14 

T 26 Ryan Cowin Capital 77 81 158 +14 

29 Ryne Gurney IND Tech 80 81 161 +17 

30 Nate Kolrnerten IND Tech 81 81 162 +18 

31 Jamaal Jones IND Tech 89 75 164 +20 

32 Jordan Riske Spr. Arbor 84 81 165 +21 

T 33 Dylan Eddy Spr. Arbor 82 84 166 +22 

T 33 Tyler Owen Spr. Arbor 84 82 166 +22 
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There are no events scheduled. 
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35 Ryan Yocom IND Tech 85 82 167 +23 
36 Josh Stricker WVU Tech 81 88 169 +25 
37 Russ ,l'ames WVU Tech 85 86 171 +27 

38 Cody Brooks wvu Tech 83 94 177 +33 

39 J.R. Kerns wvu Tech 100 88 188 +44 

40 Brian Wicker UPike 102 97 199 +55 

41 Nick Brogdon IND Tech 117 103 220 +76 
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Shawnee State Invitational 
Dates: 03/16-03/17, 2012 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6677 

Fin. School 

1 Cedarville Univ. 
T 2 Brigham Michaud 

4 Jacob Forsythe 

T 5 Jacob Nafziger 

T 22 Trayton Ojala 

T 28 T.J. Pancake 

2 Capital University 
1 TylerRice 

T 18 Mark Williams 

T 18 Wes Holler 

T 22 Stephen Moller 

T 32 Ryan Cowin 

3 Shawnee State U. 
T 5 Justin Arnold 

T 12 Kyle Burchett 

17 Richie Bechtol 

T 22 Zachary Bedard 
T 32 Robert Pell 

4 Spring Arbor Univ. 

9 Caleb Jones 

T 12 Nick Ward 

T 18 Jason Dingee 

T 32 Chris Chaney 

39 Jordan Riske 

5 Pikeville, Univ of 
T 10 Casey Castle 

T 12 Robert Walker 

21 Kyle Mclnemey 

T 28 Matthew Baker 

50 Brian Wicker 

6 OU-Chillicothe 
T 10 Braydon Stocklin 

T 22 Ryan Muncy 

T 28 Ryan Welch 

T 28 Clint Brown 
T 43 Taylor Scott 
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Shawnee State Invitational 
Dates: 03/16-03/17, 2012 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6677 

Fin. School Scores 

7 Indiana Tech 313 308 621 

T 12 Tom Kocks 77 75 152 

T 12 Mark Beneke 75 77 152 

T22 Nicholas Quick 81 75 156 

36 Ryne Gurney 80 81 161 

37 Nate Kolmerten 81 81 162 

8 WVU-Parkersburg 324 309 633 

T 2 Ben Palmer 73 73 146 

T22 Matt Hess 80 76 156 

35 Brian Hayhurst 81 78 159 

46 Tim Martin 90 82 172 

49 Roy Kunsman 93 97 190 

9 West Virginia Tech 317 319 636 

T 5 Gerardo Flores 73 75 148 

T 5 Joe Menello 78 70 148 

T43 Josh Stricker 81 88 169 

45 Russ James 85 86 171 

48 J.R.Kems 100 88 188 

Fin. Name School Scores 

38 Jamaal Jones IND Tech 89 75 164 

T 40 Dylan Eddy Spr. Arbor 82 84 166 

T 40 Tyler Owen Spr. Arbor 84 82 166 

42 Ryan Yocom IND Tech 85 82 167 

4 7 Cody Brooks WVUTech 83 94 177 

51 Nick Brogdon IND Tech 117 103 220 

DQ Luke Williams ouc DQ DQ 
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Shawnee State Invitational 
Dates: 03/16-03/17, 2012 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS * Individual 

Par-Yardage: 72-6677 

Fin. Name School Scores 
1 TylerRice Capital 74 71 145 +1 

2 Brigham Michaud Cedarville 75 71 146 +2 

Ben Palmer WVU-P 73 73 146 +2 

4 Jacob Forsythe Cedarville 75 72 147 +3 

5 Justin Arnold Shawnee St 75 73 148 +4 

Gerardo Flores WVUTech 73 75 148 +4 

Joe Menello WVUTech 78 70 148 +4 

Jacob Nafziger Cedarville 72 76 148 +4 

9 Caleb Jones Spr. Arbor 74 75 149 +5 

10 Braydon Stocklin ouc 76 74 150 +6 

Casey Castle UPike 78 72 150 +6 

12 Robert Walker UPike 80 72 152 +8 

TomKocks IND Tech 77 75 152 +8 

Kyle Burchett Shawnee St 75 77 152 +8 

Mark Beneke IND Tech 75 77 152 +8 

Nick Ward Spr. Arbor 76 76 152 +8 

17 Richie Bechtol Shawnee St 76 77 153 +9 

18 Jason Dingee Spr. Arbor 81 73 154 +10 

Mark Williams Capital 76 78 154 +10 

Wes Holler Capital 78 76 154 +10 

21 Kyle Mcinerney UPike 79 76 155 +11 

22 Ryan Muncy ouc 78 78 156 +12 

Stephen Moller Capital 77 79 156 +12 

Nicholas Quick IND Tech 81 75 156 +12 

Matt Hess WVU-P 80 76 156 +12 

Zachary Bedard Shawnee St 81 75 156 +12 

Trayton Ojala Cedarville 77 79 156 +12 

28 Matthew Baker UPike 80 77 157 +13 

Ryan Welch ouc 79 78 157 +13 

Clint Brown ouc 76 81 157 +13 

T.J. Pancake Cedarville 79 78 157 +13 

32 Ryan Cowin Capital 77 81 158 +14 

Chris Chaney Spr. Arbor 81 77 158 +14 

Robert Pell Shawnee St 81 77 158 +14 

35 Brian Hayhurst WVU-P 81 78 159 +15 

36 Ryne Gurney IND Tech 80 81 161 +17 

37 Nate Kolmerten IND Tech 81 81 162 +18 

38 *Jamaal Jones IND Tech 89 75 164 +20 

39 Jordan Riske Spr. Arbor 84 81 165 +21 

40 *Dylan Eddy Spr. Arbor 82 84 166 +22 

*Tyler Owen Spr. Arbor 84 82 166 +22 

42 *Ryan Yocom IND Tech 85 82 167 +23 
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Shawnee State Invitational 

Dates: 03/16-03/17, 2012 
Round:2 

FINAL RESULTS * Individual 
Par-Yardage: 72-6677 

Fin. Name School Scores 
43 Josh Stricker WVUTech 81 88 169 +25 

Taylor Scott ouc 85 84 169 +25 
45 Russ James WVUTech 85 86 171 +27 

46 Tim Martin WVU-P 90 82 172 +28 

47 *Cody Brooks WVUTech 83 94 177 +33 

48 J.R. Kerns WVUTech 100 88 188 +44 

49 Roy Kunsman WVU-P 93 97 190 +46 

50 Brian Wicker UPike 102 97 199 +55 
51 *Nick Brogdon IND Tech 117 103 220 +76 

DQ *Luke Williams ouc DQ DQ 
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